Printing time:10:52

SUNDAY, 06.08.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00{11087|CHI3A |ZIBO QIS. HUB.ISTAR 7.7514.20|1.40|14.0|2.05|35.0|3.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0 | 13.0| 3.20 | 22.0| 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.55
11:00[11093 CHI3A |TAIAN T. N.HAIMEN 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]|4.80 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
11:15[11247/CZH3B|LIBER.M21 SLOVAN V. 5.10|4.30|1.507.00|2.10[16.03.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[6.00 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 10.5| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.50 | 1.823.00 | 1.40
11:15/11248 CZH3B|HRAD.M21 PREPERE 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 8.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.95 | 2.20
11:15/11268 CZH3B|M.BOL.M21 SOKOL Z. 2.50/3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.70|3.00[1.87 |6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.10
11:15/11269 CZE3A |ADMIRA P. SLAP.II 4.40|3.80|1.65|6.25|2.50|12.0/4.20)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.00 | 5.90|2.40 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.30[1.75|2.15|3.35| 1.65
11:15| 3546 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.II PROSTEJOV 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00)5.10 | 10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.75 | 2.20| 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 3.00
11:30[11262 CZE3A |PLZEN M21 MOTORLET 1.65|3.90 1 4.30[2.45|6.00|4.00 | 10.5])2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|2.15/1.85] 1.60 | 3.90[2.20 | 9.50 [1.60 | 1.95| 1.55 | 2.85
11:30/12430 AUNS |CC MA.M21 ROCKD.C. 5.8014.50|1.43]8.00|1.95|18.0|2.80|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.50 | 6.25|2.25|10.5|1.45|2.95]|1.42|1.65]2.95 | 1.30
11:30| 3356 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 STURM II 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00|5.80 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
11:30( 3547 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II CHRUDIM 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5[1.72 | 2.10 ] 1.70 | 3.30
11:30| 4423 |SVK 2 |ZILINAB HUMENNE 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
11:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |SAMORIN PUCHOV 2.05]3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
11:30| 4428 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II PETRZALKA 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.95
12:0011690\WC W |SWEDEN W USAW 3.30/3.10|2.35|5.70|3.90|10.5|8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.75
12:00| 4539 |ROM 2 |HUNEDOARA  |CEAHLAUL 1.95|3.35|3.70[3.10 | 5.70 ] 5.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75| 3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
12:00/ 4811 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA SAPPORO 2.10|3.45|3.503.30|5.40(6.25|10.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 [ 1.90 | 2.80
12:00/4822 |JPN 2 |V VAREN IWAKI 2.30/3.30/2.90|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
12:00/ 4823 |JPN 2 |TOKYO V. SHIMIZU 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50 | 7.75[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
12:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |KOFU KANAZAWA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40(5.70 |9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 1.87 | 2.75
12:00) 4859 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA  |AZUL KLA. 3.35]3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00|1.95|6.25|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
12:00| 4860 | JAP 3 |PARCER.N. GRULLA M. 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70 | 4.10|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
12:00/ 4861 |JAP 3 |OSAKA YOKOH.SK 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5[1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
12:30111530MYA 1 |CHINLAND HANTHARW. 9.00|5.80|1.25[13.0|1.60]40.0 |2.15|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]10.5|10.0|2.55|15.0|1.30 | 2.25]1.70| 1.82|3.70 | 1.15
12:30/4812|JPN 1 |[YOKOHAMA VISSEL K. 6.00|4.00|1.579.50|2.30(22.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50 [ 8.00 | 7.75] 2.80 | 12.0| 1.63 | 4.00 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 4.10 | 1.57
13:00| 4705 |KOR 1 |JEONB.M. INCHEON 1.95|3.40/3.60[3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.30[2.30 | 9.00 [1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.95
13:00/4730 |SKO 2 |[SEOULE. GJEONGNAM | 2.70 |3.25|2.50|4.40 |4.10|8.50 | 7.75|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
13:00/4813 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI GAMBA 1.80|3.60 | 4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.20 | 1.78 | 5.00 | 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.10| 1.77 | 3.50
13:00/ 4814 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS KASHIWA 2.35|3.30|3.103.80|5.20|7.75|10.0| 1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.20]2.10 | 7.00| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.45 | 2.40 | 3.00
13:00/4815|JPN 1 |C.OSAKA TOKYO 2.15|3.40|3.40|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.5|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[3.50 | 2.80] 1.93 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 3.05
13:00/4816 |JPN 1 |[URAWA YOKOH.M. 2.40/3.50/2.85|3.80|4.60]7.25|9.00(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]3.20 | 2.70|1.77 |5.00|1.85|6.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 1.87 | 2.10
13:00/4817 |JPN 1 |SANGAN FUKUOKA 2.65|3.10|2.85|4.50 | 4.90 [ 9.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.90 | 3.70 ) 2.20 | 7.75]| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 3.00
13:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |JUBILO I SENDAI 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.40|8.00)3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.25 | 1.80| 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.57 | 3.70
13:00| 4826 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A BLAUBLITZ 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.60 | 4.30[2.35]9.00|2.25|7.50|2.00|2.85]3.10 | 2.80
13:00/4838 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO MITO HOL. 2.20]3.30|3.10]3.50|5.106.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25| 2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.75
13:00/4839 |JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI  |OITATR. 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.502.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
13:00/ 4840 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA  |JEF UNIT. 3.25|3.15]2.20|5.50 | 3.60 | 9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 6.00 | 4.80) 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.653.30 | 2.40
13:00| 4851 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU TOCHIGI 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80 [ 9.00 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 5.30 | 3.90 ] 2.35 | 8.00 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
13:00| 8912 |NO4G6/SKJERVOY LORENSKOG | 3.80 |4.40 | 1.65]5.40|2.35|10.0 |3.60[3.20 | 1.25|1.70| 1.80|4.30 | 3.99[1.82|6.75]|1.47 | 3.40[1.35|1.40]2.00 | 1.30
13:30/4706 |KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. GANGVON 1.95|3.30|3.80[3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.45 | 2.55] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
13:30/4732 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU SEONGNAM 1.583.70 | 5.60|2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 |1.82| 1.62 | 4.10| 2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.10
14:00[11238 SE4SG|ROSENGARD  |SIMRISH. 1.33/4.90|7.00(1.77 | 10.5)2.40 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.60 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.85[1.27 | 3.50
14:00[11263 CHI3A |DAL.ZH. BEWIN.IT 1.55|3.60|6.25[2.40|11.0]3.90 |22.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.75 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75[ 1.80 | 5.90
14:00/11270/CAMB |PHNOM PEN BOEUNG K. 1.43|4.30/6.75[1.98|11.0|2.80 | 27.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.70 | 1.52]| 1.45|3.15[2.40 | 12.0|1.57 | 1.77 | 1.35| 3.45
14:00[11271/CAMB |TIFF.ARMY SVAY RIE. 5.40/3.70/1.608.00 | 2.35]16.0 | 3.60[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.60 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
14:00[11307/CAMB |DANGKOR ANGKORT. 3.05|3.50|2.15|4.80|3.40[8.50 | 5.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.60 | 3.45)1.82 |6.75|1.65 | 5.00 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.10 | 1.70
14:00[12294 ENG 2 |LEICESTER COVENTRY 1.63|3.80|5.70|2.45|8.50|4.10 | 18.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.35 | 1.88 ] 1.67 | 4.30[2.60 | 13.0[1.75|2.10| 1.65| 4.10
14:00| 3225 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. BFC DYN. 2.35|3.45|2.75|3.60 | 4.40|6.75|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65 ] 1.80 | 1.97
14:00| 3226 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. VIK.BERL. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.00[2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.85] 1.95 | 2.35
14:00| 4291 |UKR 2 |[NYVA TER. PRYKARPA. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50[9.00 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 ] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.25 | 8.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
14:00| 4768 |CHN 2 |NANJ.CITY DONGG.G. 1.50|3.80|6.50[2.30|11.0]3.50 |23.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.55 | 1.87| 1.62 | 4.10[3.05| 18.0 | 2.10 | 2.55 [ 1.65 | 5.40
14:00| 5468 |SWE3 |DALKUR.FF UMEA 1.633.904.40[2.40/6.25|3.90 | 11.0)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.82] 1.60 | 3.99[2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
14:00| 5478 |[SW4N |LIDKOPIN. VANERS.FK 1.60|4.104.40|2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0]|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.50 [ 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
14:00| 5486 |SW4N |VIGGBYH. JARFALLA 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.10]8.50 | 5.60|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77 | 6.00| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
14:00| 5495 |SW4V |HUSQVARNA  |ASTRIO 2.40|3.60|2.503.70/4.00|7.25|7.50|1.98| 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.50 | 2.80| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.10
14:00| 5525 |DAN 2 |NAESTVED SONDERJY. 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.10|3.20|8.50 | 5.60|2.41| 1.50 | 2.25|2.10[4.00 | 3.70] 1.90 | 7.25| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.30 | 1.72
14:00| 8694 |VIEPO |BINH DINH HONG LIN 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.70 | 2.00 ) 1.77 | 4.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75| 3.90
14:00| 8696 |VIEPO [THANH HOA  |VIETTEL 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.35 | 2.60
14:30/11264/CHI3A |WUHAN J. QINGD.RL 7.00/3.80/1.4813.0|2.20]28.0|3.50(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90)|11.0|10.5[3.20 | 19.0|1.62 |4.10|2.15|2.60 | 6.00 | 1.65
14:30/ 1816 |BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. ANTWERP 2.85/3.40/2.45]|4.703.90]9.00 | 7.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.60 [ 2.05 | 7.00| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 2.15
14:30| 3047 |DEU 2 |NURNBERG HANNOVER 2.60]3.35/2.70|4.20 | 4.40 | 8.50 | 8.50| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 3.40| 1.95 | 6.75]| 1.95|6.75]| 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.35
14:30| 3048 |DEU 2 |[MAGDEBURG |BRAUNSCH. 1.85|3.60 | 4.30|2.85|6.50[4.80 | 11.0]|2.29 | 1.565|2.40|2.20|2.50 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.90
14:30| 3049 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH HAMBURGER |2.75|3.60 | 2.45]4.30|3.708.50 | 7.25[2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|3.30 | 3.00 [ 1.73 | 4.00|1.67 | 3.70 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.85 | 1.72
14:30/3108 |DEU 3 |ULM SAARBRU. 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.60[9.00 | 7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.40 | 3.50) 2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45| 2.05
14:30| 3227 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. LOK.LEIP. 2.90/3.40|2.25|4.70 | 3.508.50 | 6.25[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.90 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
14:30| 4298 |UKR 2 |PODILL.K. N.BUZOVA 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.85 | 2.05
14:30/4765 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. GUANGZHOU |1.45/3.90|7.50|2.15|14.0|3.40 |32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80|1.62|4.10|3.35|22.0]|2.20 | 2.65|1.62 | 6.25
14:30| 4766 |CHN 2 HEILONGJ. JIANGX.L. 1.45|4.00|7.00)2.15|12.0]3.15|27.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.20 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35 [ 1.55 | 5.20
14:30| 4767 |CHN 2 |QINGD.Q. GUANGX.B. 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10[8.00 | 9.50| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
14:30| 5676 |NOR3 |STROMG.II SOTRA 2.65|3.70/2.25|4.00|3.35|7.75|6.25[2.70 |/ 1.35/1.92|1.95]3.20 | 2.85[1.67 | 5.60 | 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.67
15:00[11406 ELITP |FIORENT. NICE n. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55| 3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}&ﬁgllf EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00|3169 |D 4SV |HOMBURG AALEN 1.45|4.20(6.50]2.05]|11.013.00 |22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0]|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
15:00/ 3195 |DE 4N |NORDERST. VENHAUS 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.15]|9.503.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63|1.98]|1.45| 3.70
15:00/ 3196 |DE 4N |EIMSBATL. ST.PAU.II 4.00|3.60|1.80|5.90|2.75]10.54.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.80|4.60]|2.15|7.75|1.62|4.20|1.53 | 1.82]|2.65| 1.60
15:00| 3197 |DE 4N |TEUTON.05 HAMBUR.Il 1.25|5.80(9.001.62|15.0|2.15|40.0{2.901.35/1.901.90|1.45|1.30]1.30 |2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99
15:00(/4283 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 POLISS.Z. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|11.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
15:00| 5421 |SWE3 |BODENS UN.NORDIC 4.00|3.80|1.705.80|2.50]10.0 |4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 | 4.10|1.65|1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
15:00| 5481 |[SW4N |SANDV.AIK KUNGSANG. 1.85|3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 |9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
15:00| 5501 |DAN 1 |HVIDOVRE AARHUS 3.80|3.45|2.00|5.80|3.15]12.0 |6.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.40|2.45|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 ]| 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.25 | 2.10
15:15/3374 |SWI 1 |LAUSANNE YVERDON 1.80|3.60|4.60|2.75|6.75|4.60 | 12.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.40 | 2.05|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.00
15:15/3391 |SWI 2 |AARAU XAMAX 1.95|3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30]5.30 |9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65]1.62 | 2.30
15:15/3395 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ S.NYONNA. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60 |9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
15:15/8697 VIEPO |CO.A N.D. T&T HANOI 2.80(3.25(2.40)14.70|3.80]|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
15:15| 8698 |VIEPO |VICEM H. NAM DINH 2.10]3.25]3.35]3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92|6.00 | 2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
15:30| 4296 |UKR 2 |AHROBIZN. METALIST 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 |2.35]1.82 |5.30|2.30 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15]1.95| 2.95
16:0011283 BRMN |UBERLAND. AYMORES 1.55|3.60(6.25]2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
16:00111286/ZIM 1 |DINAMOS HWANGE 1.73|3.30|5.00]2.80|8.505.30 | 17.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.35]|1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 5.90
16:0011328 NO4G4|VINDBJART MJOND. Il 1.40(4.70|5.901.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 11.42
16:00(1247 |BLR 1 |[MINSK I. DIN.MINSK 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75|13.04.80]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.606.25|6.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82 | 2.25]3.50 | 1.72
16:00/ 3198 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG  |KIL.KIEL 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.87|13.0]2.55|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.70|1.45]1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.75|2.05]|1.32 | 4.20
16:00| 3464 |POL 2 [MOTOR L. KATOWICE 2.7013.202.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
16:00| 3527 |[CZE 1 |LIBEREC BOHEM.05 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80 |9.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.70
16:00| 3528 |CZE 1 |TEPLICE JABLONEC 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60]7.50 |8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
16:00(3529 |CZE 1 |PLZEN OSTRAVA 1.63/3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.82|1.60 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
16:00| 3806 [ZAF 1 |GALAXY CAPE TOWN 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:00| 3807 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. CHIP.UTD. 1.703.45|4.902.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
16:00| 4244 |[KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. KYZYLORDA 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.30 | 1.85]1.65 |4.30|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20]1.65| 3.99
16:00| 4331 |RUS 2 |AKRON T. ALANIA 2.5513.20|2.65]|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.40
16:00| 5403 |[SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG SIRIUS 1.335.50(8.501.80|16.0]2.45|40.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.05|1.62|1.42]|1.42|2.85|2.80|14.0|1.63|1.88]1.30|4.00
16:00| 5404 |[SWE 1 |KALMAR AIK 2.95|3.252.45]14.90|4.10]9.50 |8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.60|4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.10|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.90 | 2.50
16:00| 5418 |[SWE 2 |SKOVDE VASTERAS 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50(2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.70|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
16:00| 5466 |SW4AN |KIRUNA FF LULEA IFK 4.10/3.90(1.68]5.90|2.45|10.5|4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]5.20 | 5.00]2.20 | 9.00| 1.62|3.991.65|1.97]2.85| 1.60
16:00| 5469 [SWE3 |LUNDS TORNS 1.45|4.20|5.90]|2.05|8.503.15|18.0|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.75|12.0|1.85|2.20 ]| 1.50 | 4.20
16:00| 5526 |[DAN 2 |AALBORG FREDERIC. 1.30|5.30(8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.57 |1.37]1.40 |2.90|2.95|16.0|1.80|2.00]1.27 | 4.20
16:00| 5625 [INOR 2 |SANDNES SOGNDAL 3.05|3.50|2.15|4.80 | 3.35]8.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40| 1.77 | 6.75]| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.65
16:00| 5626 [NOR 2 |KONGSVIN. RAUFOSS 1.57|3.70|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.60 | 3.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.90
16:00| 5627 [INOR 2 |KFUM ASANE 1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25|8.00|3.40|17.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.001.87 | 1.67|1.47 | 3.30|2.25| 10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 2.95
16:00| 5628 [NOR 2 |BRYNE RANHEIM 1.873.50|3.80|2.85|5.60|4.70 | 10.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.40 |2.05]|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.55
16:00| 5785 |FIN3C |NARPES K. TP-47 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.80 | 8.002.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 2.00
16:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA JELGAVA 1.63|3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20 | 16.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
16:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ NEFTCHI 3.90|3.35/1.90]5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 |5.70]2.50|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.95 | 2.55| 3.60 | 2.05
16:00/ 8661 [ELITP |[TOTTENHAM SHAKHTAR 1.3514.80(7.50]1.82]|12.0]2.50 |33.0/2.90|1.35/1.95/1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.55|15.0]|1.57|1.82]1.25]| 3.50
16:30111239LIB 1 |AHED RACING B. 1.304.90|9.50]1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.103.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 ]| 1.35| 5.70
16:30112295ENG 2 |LEEDS CARDIFF 1.4814.30(7.00]2.15|12.013.25|30.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 |1.68]1.60 |3.70|2.80 | 12.01.78 | 2.15]1.52 | 4.50
16:30| 2566 |WALL |HAVERFOR. CARD.M21 4.60|4.30(1.55]6.50|2.20|13.0|3.40]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65| 1.37
16:30| 4297 |UKR 2 |KHUST DUNAIVTSI 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|11.05.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.80|5.40]|2.40|10.5|1.77|5.10|1.80|2.20]3.20|1.77
16:30| 5674 [INOR3 |LEVANGER JUNKEREN 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67|9.502.30 | 32.02.90 | 1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 ] 1.20 | 3.20
16:30/ 5963 |GEO 1 |SAMTREDIA TELAVI 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92|6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
17:00(11298 BR4PF |PATROCIN. PELOTAS (0:0) 1.95/3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
17:00[11321|NO4G5/BODO II MOSJOEN 1.62|4.50|3.90]2.20| 5.30 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.20|1.25
17:00111365SWI3 |SERV. I RAPPERSW. 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.902.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
17:00111399/ISL 1 |BREIDABL. REYKJAVIK 1.5683.90(5.2012.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.00 |1.75]1.55|3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
17:00111415/LIB 1 |A.AHLIN. A.ANS.B. 11.0|5.80(1.22]19.0|1.65]55.0 |2.15]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|16.0 | 15.0] 3.50 | 19.0| 1.35 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 1.32
17:00/11416|ELITP |BRIGHTON VALLECANO 1.48|4.10|6.25]2.15]/10.013.20 | 25.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.10
17:00| 1521 |BRA20 |PALM.M20 COR.M20 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.50|3.90 | 14.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
17:00| 1555 |BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. AMERIC.RN 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
17:00/1817 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN GENT 4.30|3.60|1.85|6.50|2.85|11.04.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.80|5.30|2.25|10.0|1.67 |4.50|1.58 | 1.87]2.90|1.70
17:00(2405|SCO1 |HIBERNIAN ST.MIRR. 2.15|3.40|3.40|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.50 | 2.80| 1.93 | 6.50] 2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 3.05
17:00| 3343 |[AUT3 |ALTACHII KUFSTEIN 3.15]3.90|1.90]4.90|2.85|8.50 |4.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.60|3.50|1.80|6.75]|1.60|4.20|1.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.55
17:00/ 4281 |[UKR 1 |KOLOS K. CHE.OD. 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.20 |8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
17:00/4293 |UKR 1 |ZORYA KRYVBAS 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
17:00(4295 |UKR 2 |KARPATY BUKOVYNA 1.27 15.00|10.5]1.80|19.0|2.40|60.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]2.05|1.52|1.50 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.45 | 8.00
17:00/ 4572 |[FAR 1 |TVOROYRI VIKING.G. 10.5|6.75|1.18|17.0|1.47]60.0|2.00]2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|13.012.0/3.10 | 19.0|1.30|2.40|1.97 | 2.15]4.80 | 1.20
17:00/ 4574 |FAR 1 |HB TORSH. AB ARGIR 1.07|10.5|18.0]1.20 | 23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.30|2.40
17:00| 5454 |[SW4S |MJOL.AIFF SMEDBY 2.3013.70|2.55|3.504.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.302.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 [ 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
17:00| 5470 |SWE3 |LJUNGSK. FALKENB. 6.50|4.40|1.40]9.50|1.95]|22.02.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|8.00 | 7.75|2.55|13.0| 1.45|3.30| 1.65| 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.40
17:00| 5488 |[SW4N |[ENSKEDE ARLANDA 1.384.60|6.50]1.85|9.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.55|1.85
17:00| 5506 |[DAN 1 |LYNGBY MIDTJYLL. 3.15]3.45|2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.50 |6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.10]1.98 | 7.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.60 | 1.95
17:00/ 5592 |LUX 1 |DUDELANZ WILTZ 1.206.50|9.50|1.45|12.0|2.00 |45.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.37 |1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.15| 3.80
17:00/ 5593 |LUX 1 |MONDORF RAC.UNION 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]6.50 |8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62 | 1.97|1.95|2.35
17:00/5594 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. SWIFT H. 7.75|5.40|1.28|12.0|1.70]37.0 | 2.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]9.00 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.35|2.85]|1.80 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 1.27
17:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |KAERJENG MONDERC. 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00 |6.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25]|1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.95
17:00| 5675 [NOR3 |ULL KISA TROMSDAL. 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
17:00/ 5807 |[EST 1 |H.LAAGRI PAIDE 8.005.00|1.30]|13.0|1.77]33.0|2.40|2.06|1.60|2.45|2.35|11.0|10.5|3.10|16.0|1.40 | 3.10|1.87 | 2.15|4.90 | 1.35
17:00/5851 |[LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS RITER.II 1.58/3.90|4.80]2.30|6.75]|3.70|14.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.60
17:30(3109 |DEU 3 |[FRAJB.II DUISBURG 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
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17:30| 3375 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN LUZERN 1.90|3.70(3.90|2.95|5.805.00 | 10.5|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.45|2.15]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00|1.47 | 1.68]1.62 | 2.50
17:30/3376 |[SWI 1 |GRASHOP. BASEL 2.80|3.50|2.45]|4.60|3.80]|8.50|7.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|3.50|3.20|1.85|5.40|1.75|4.60|1.43 |1.65|2.00 | 1.85
17:30/ 4308 |[RUS 1 |BALTIKA FAKEL 2.3013.25|3.25|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.95 | 2.65|2.45| 3.30
17:55/5845 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA ZALGIRIS 3.60(3.35(1.97|5.60|3.15]|10.5|5.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90|1.88 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.05
17:55|8742 |SerS| |C.ZVEZDA NAPREDAK 1.05/14.0|35.0|1.22|55.0|1.57 |75.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.30 | 1.10| 1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.07 | 10.0
18:0011336/CZH3B|SOKOL BR. CESKA L. 1.35|4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5|2.50 |28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40]|1.40 |2.65|2.40|12.0]|1.52|1.80]1.25| 3.25
18:0011408ELITP |REIMS TORINO 2.35|3.30(2.85|3.704.70]7.00 |8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.40
18:00| 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II STRUMSKA 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.011.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.55|2.00|1.72 |4.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.30| 1.70 | 3.70
18:00/1241 |BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. DIN.BREST 1.63/3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.55|1.92|1.72 | 4.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.70 | 4.20
18:00| 1961 [MCD 1 |BREGALN. SILEKS 2.35|3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.40|{3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65| 2.50 | 3.10
18:00/ 1962 |[MCD 1 |STRUGA GOSTIVAR 1.285.20(9.501.77|17.012.35 | 50.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.05 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25]1.35 | 5.70
18:00/ 1963 [MCD 1 |AP BRERA VARDAR 2.05|3.203.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
18:00/ 1964 [MCD 1 |VOSKA SHKENDIJA 4.90|3.45(1.70|7.502.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.50]2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.40 | 1.85
18:00| 1965 [MCD 1 |TIKVES MAKED.GP 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.25 | 3.10
18:00/2011 |[ENGS |MAN.CITY ARSENAL 1.85|3.70|4.70]2.85|7.00]5.00 | 13.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.30 | 11.0|1.65|1.95]1.72| 3.20
18:00|3312 |AUT 1 |SALZBURG WSG TIROL 1.15|8.00|16.0|1.37|25.0|1.87 | 70.0|4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.70|1.28 |1.20|1.22|1.90|3.15|16.0|1.80|1.87 | 1.10 | 4.50
18:00/ 3313 |AUT 1 |BW LINZ HARTBERG 2.35|3.45|295|3.704.80]7.25|9.5012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.88|6.25]|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
18:00| 3314 |AUT 1 |A.LUSTEN. AUSTR.V. 3.90|3.50|1.95|5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.40|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.00 | 4.60|2.15|9.50|1.70 |4.70|1.58 | 1.75|2.70 | 1.77
18:00| 3473 |POL 3 |HUTNIK ZAGLEB.Il 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.25|9.00|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
18:00| 3482 |POL 3 |RADUNIA SANDECJA 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 | 2.30 |2.25 | 2.80
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |DUKLA VARNSDORF 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.50|7.50|4.20 | 14.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.35|1.92]|1.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.65 | 3.50
18:00(4226 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |AGMK 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90]8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.35
18:00(4227 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC SOGDIANA 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
18:00| 4245 |[KAZ 1 |AKTOBE KAIRAT A. 1.95|3.35(3.703.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85 | 1.85|3.15| 2.75|3.10 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
18:00/4332 |RUS 2 |NEFTEKH. CHERNOM. 2.1513.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
18:00( 4335 |RUS 2 |RODINA SKA KHAB. 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.97 | 3.40
18:00| 5419 |[SWE 2 |GAIS SUNDSVALL 1.30|5.30(8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 |2.90|2.95|16.0|1.80|2.00]1.27 | 4.20
18:00| 5606 [NOR 1 |ODD GREN STABAEK 2.25|3.40|3.20]3.60|5.20]7.25|10.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.97 |6.75]|2.25|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.90
18:00/ 5607 [NOR 1 |[HAUGESUND |ROSENBORG 2.7513.35|2.55]|4.60|4.10]9.00 |8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50|2.05|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00|2.45 | 2.35
18:00| 5608 INOR 1 |SANDEF. SARPSBORG 4.80|3.90|1.706.75|2.45|16.0 |4.10|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|5.90 | 5.502.10 | 10.0| 1.55 | 3.45|1.38 | 1.60 | 2.60 | 1.45
18:00/5616 |NOR 1 [TROMSO LILLESTRO 2.30|3.40|3.10|3.60|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60] 3.40 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.00 | 2.60
18:00| 5617 INOR 1 |HAM KAM BRANN 4.10]3.70|1.85|6.00|2.80|11.0 |4.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|5.10|4.90|2.20 |9.50| 1.65|4.20|1.53 | 1.82]|2.70 | 1.65
18:00|5732 |[FIN 2 |JARO JAPS 2.25|3.40]2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 |8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 |5.40]|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.25
18:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 |VALMIERA METTA/LU 1.304.90|9.501.80|17.0|2.40 |50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.003.35|19.0]1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.32 | 5.40
18:00(5886 |LVT 1 [SUP.NOVA RIGA 30.0|13.0|1.03 4.70|1.15
18:00(5934 |ARM 1 [PYUNIK ARARAT Y. 1.35/4.40|9.00|1.95|17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62|1.55|3.60|3.45|23.0|2.40 | 2.75|1.52 | 7.00
18:00| 6494 |GCCC |RAJA CAS. NASSR R. 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]|15.0 |4.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|7.00 |7.50]|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
18:00/ 8662 [ELITP |NEWCASTLE |VILLAREAL 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.40]5.60 |9.00/2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
18:00(8663 |[ELITP |MAN.UTD. ATH.BILB. neutral | 2.00 | 3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80 | 10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.501.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70|2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
18:00| 8672 |[ELITP |DORTMUND AJAX 1.62|3.90|4.80]2.35|6.75]|3.60 | 15.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.92|1.72|1.47 | 3.40|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.37 | 2.60
18:00|8847 |SerS| |RADN.KR. CUKARICKI 4.00]3.45|1.95|6.25|3.10]13.05.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]|6.25|5.802.55|11.0|1.90 |6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45]|3.45|2.10
18:15/4534 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL FARUL 2.95|3.202.50|5.00|4.20]9.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.70 | 4.30|2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.60
18:30111322/SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS RADN.S.M. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.98 | 2.60
18:30[11323 SRB 2 [RADN.N.B. DUBOCICA 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.00 | 2.65
18:30| 2822 |HUN 2 |SOROKSAR GYIRMOT 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 |8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00|6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
18:30/ 2823 |[HUN 2 |HONVED KOZAMISL. 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.15]|9.503.25|19.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70|2.05]1.47 | 3.90
18:30| 2828 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI AJKA 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
18:30(2829 |HUN 2 [MOSONMAG. |KAZINCB. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
18:30| 3447 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE LECH POZ. 3.80|3.45|2.00|5.80|3.20]12.0{6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]6.00 | 5.40|2.50|11.0]|1.90 | 6.00]1.85|2.40|3.30 | 2.10
18:30| 3808 [ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY POLOKWANE 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
18:30| 4336 |RUS 2 |KUB.KRAS. VOLGAR A. 2.3513.202.90|3.80(4.90]|7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.852.45|2.40 | 2.85
18:30| 5479 |[SW4N |FBK KARL. HERREST. 2.25(3.70 | 2.65]3.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.25]1.52 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
18:45/1208 BUG 1 |CSKA S. SL.SOFIA 1.35|4.40(9.00]1.95|17.012.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.15|1.62]|1.55|3.60|3.45|23.0|2.40|2.75]1.52|7.00
18:45|2809 |[HUN 1 |FEHERVAR FERENCV. 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0 |5.602.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90|1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
19:00/1012 |ITAK |REGGIANA PESCARA 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30]1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40|1.87 | 3.45
19:0011278 NO4G6|HAMMERF. SARPS. Il 9.50(6.25|1.22|12.0|1.45 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.621.72
19:00[11324 NO4G4|START Il EIK TONS. 3.35|4.00|1.80|4.90|2.60]8.50 |4.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.80|3.60|1.80|6.00]|1.55|3.90]|1.35|1.47|1.97 | 1.40
19:0012296/ENG 2 |SUNDERL. IPSWICH 2.50|3.35|/2.85]|4.10|4.70]8.00 |9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
19:00| 2576 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK SHELBOUR. 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85|2.90|3.10
19:00| 3465 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. GKS TYCHY 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.25|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
19:00| 3538 |[CZE 1 |SL.PRAHA ZLIN 1.12/8.00|16.0]1.33|25.0|1.75|65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.35|1.15]1.22|2.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.15] 1.10 | 5.90
19:00(4203 |MDA 1 |ZIMBRU MILSAMI 2.35|3.05|3.05|3.90|5.30]7.50 |9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.40 | 3.20|2.15| 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
19:00/4290 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV VORSKL.P. 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.80 | 2.45
19:00/ 4307 |RUS 1 |ZENIT DIN.MOSC. 1.5514.10|6.00]2.25|9.503.50 | 20.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.10|1.75]1.58 | 3.70|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.70
19:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |DYN.MAK. KAMAZ 1.75/3.30|4.80|2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35|1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
19:00| 4411 |SVK 1 |ZLATE M. TRNAVA 3.10]3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
19:00| 5455 |[SW4S |ASSYRISKA HUDDINGE 2.2013.702.70|3.45|4.20]6.25 |8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77|5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80| 1.87 | 2.15
19:00| 5507 |[DAN 1 INORDSJAE. BRONDBY 1.90|3.60|4.00]2.95|5.905.00 |10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.60|2.20]|1.70 |4.502.20 | 9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.75| 2.75
19:00/ 5808 |[EST 1 |PARNU V. LEVAD.T. 8.00 |5.00(1.30|13.0|1.77]33.02.40|2.06|1.60|2.45|2.35111.0|10.5|3.10|16.0|1.40 | 3.10|1.87 |2.15|4.90 | 1.35
19:00/5846 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. DZIUGAS 1.40/4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0]2.80|32.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
19:00| 5926 |AZE 1 |SABAH GABALA 143|4.10(7.25]2.10|13.0]3.05|28.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]|1.60 | 3.80| 3.05|19.0]2.10|2.45]1.57 | 5.60
19:30111409 ELITP |NAPOLI AUGSBURG 1.48|4.20|6.00]2.10|9.503.10 |22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.90|1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.55|12.0]|1.60 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.50
19:30111410CFR  |NOVARA SAMPDORIA 5.004.00|1.55]7.00|2.20]|14.0|3.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|/11.0|1.60|3.70|1.72|2.05|3.50 | 1.55
19:30(1395 |CHIL1 |NUBLENSE COBRESAL 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 |8.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
19:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |DEP.IQUI. U.CONCEP. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.95 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
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19:30/1818 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO BRUGGE 3.7013.502.00|5.40|3.10]10.5|5.70|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.60 | 4.30|2.10|8.00|1.68 | 4.50|1.50 | 1.70|2.50 | 1.75
19:30| 5596 [LUX 1 |JEUNESSE PROGR.N. 4.00|3.80|1.7015.80|2.5010.54.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.50|4.90|2.20 |9.00| 1.67 | 4.20|1.70|2.00]|2.90 | 1.65
20:00{11417|/CFR  |APOLL.L. PAPHOS 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20]1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25|1.62|1.97|2.20|2.20
20:00| 1441 |ARG2A|GUILO.BR. SAN MART. 3.4513.05|2.15]|5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
20:00| 1564 |GUA1ADEP.GUAS. ZACAPA 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.011.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
20:00/1782 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. PUNTAREN. 1.60|3.70|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
20:00| 1793 |COS2A ASERRI LIMON 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.704.60]7.00 |8.00(2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
20:00| 2578 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK CORK CITY 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.00|14.0]2.90|33.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
20:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |TISZAKEC. NYIREGYH. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |CSAKVARI HALADAS 2.7013.25|2.50]|4.40|4.10]8.00 |7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.20
20:00| 2826 |[HUN 2 |GYOR BVSC 1.58|3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.20 |1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
20:00| 2827 |HUN 2 |SIOFOK MFC PECS 2.80|3.00|2.55]14.80|4.30]9.00 |8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.30(3.99|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.80
20:00| 2924 |ISRLC |BNEI SAK. HAPO.E.H. 2.35]3.2012.90]3.80|4.90]7.50|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00 | 6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
20:00| 4204 |MDA 1 |PETROCUB SHERIF.T. 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50]11.0 |6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75 | 5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05 | 6.50|2.10|2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
20:00| 4309 RUS 1 |SOCHI AKHMAT G. 2.2013.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50|2.85|1.90|6.50]|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.85
20:00| 5597 |LUX 1 |DIFFERDA. FOLA ESCH 1.384.60(6.50]1.90|9.50]2.60 |22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.75|1.50]|1.42 |3.10|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97]1.35| 3.70
20:00| 8849 |SerS| |VOJVODINA PARTIZAN 2.95|3.35/2.40]14.90|3.80]9.50|7.7511.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.904.00|2.10|8.50]|2.00|7.00|1.70 ({2.20|2.70 | 2.25
20:15/1819 |BEL 1 |KORTRIJK ST.TRUID. 2.80|3.30|2.55|4.70|4.10]9.00 |9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.60 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.40
20:15/5618 [NOR 1 |VIKING BODO 2.80|3.60|2.40|4.50|3.60]8.50|7.25|2.90|1.35/1.95|1.97|3.35|3.10|1.73|4.50|1.67 | 3.70]|1.37|1.53|1.87 | 1.72
20:30{11411|ELITP |TOULOUSE ROMA 3.15]3.35|2.15]|5.20|3.45]9.00 |6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99]2.00|7.25]|1.82|5.90|1.63 | 2.00|2.65 | 1.92

20:30|3110 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE INGOLSTA. 2.60]3.25/2.55|4.204.10|7.75|7.75[2.11|/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.90 | 3.20 [ 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85]2.15 | 2.15

20:30| 3483 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. STALOW.W. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 |9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.70 | 2.85[1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10

21:00/1013 |ITA K |FERALSP. VICENZA 1.60|3.60|5.60[2.45/8.50|4.20 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97]1.72|4.50(2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72| 4.60
21:0011240/ ARG3A OLIMPO VILLA ML 2.25/3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:0011241/ ARG3A|CIRC.DEP. LINIERS 2.05/3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.852.35 | 3.80
21:0011243 ARG3A GERMINAL CIPOLLET. 2.10/3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.10 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:0011265 ARG3A DEF.PRON. GIMN.CDU 1.7013.35|5.10(2.70 | 8.50|4.90 [17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.50 | 2.30 ] 1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95[2.10 | 5.60
21:00111274 ARG3A/C.BOLIVAR HURA.L.H. 1.48 13.70|7.50(2.25]|14.0|3.70 | 30.0 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.403.35|22.0|2.40|2.95(1.77 | 7.25
21:0011308 BR4PF |ATLET.CE AG.MARABA (1:1) |2.25|3.05|3.25]3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0)1.53|2.35/4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.45
21:00111366 BR4PF |CAXIAS RS INTERN.L. (1:0) 2.10/3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10 | 2.90| 2.15 | 6.75] 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:00[11412 ARG3A/ARGENT.MM B.ATENAS 1.40|4.30|7.50[2.00|14.0|2.90 |32.0)2.031.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ) 1.55 | 3.45[2.95|18.0[1.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00
21:00111413 ELITP |GIRONA LAZIO 2.85/3.402.30|4.60|3.608.50|6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90 |3.35[1.87 |6.50| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
21:00111543)SRB 2 |MACVA TEKST.O. 1.95]3.25|3.80(3.15|6.25 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.00|2.65

21:00]1481 [ECU 1 |MUSHUC R. IND.DEL V 3.60]3.45/1.95]5.40|3.05]10.0 | 5.60[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
21:00/1684 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. CIENCIANO 2.35]3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70|7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00| 2.00 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
21:00]1732 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE TEPATITL. 1.503.80|6.50(2.30|11.0|3.50 | 23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10[3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.65| 5.40
21:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |DECIC PETROVAC 1.95]3.30|3.80|3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45]2.50]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
21:00|2765 |MNE 1 |SUTJESKA ARS.TIVAT 1.50 | 3.90|6.25[2.25|10.03.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77|1.62 | 3.99]2.95 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
21:00/2810 |HUN 1 |ZALAEGER. MTK 2.20/3.30/3.103.50|5.106.50 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
21:00|3449 POL 1 |LEGIA RUCH CH. 1.45|4.50|7.00[2.05/12.0|3.05|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.45|2.05|1.63]1.57 | 3.50(2.80 | 12.0[1.72|2.05|1.47 | 4.40
21:00/6493 | GCCC |SHABABR. WH.DHABI 2.30/3.20/3.003.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90 |3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
21:05| 1443 |ARG2A|DEF.UNID. NUEVA CH. 2.502.95|2.904.30|5.008.50 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:15/1209 |BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. LEVSKI S. 3.203.20]2.205.30|3.609.50 | 7.00|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
21:30/1014 |ITA K |CESENA VIRTUS E. 1.803.40/4.30[2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0] 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
21:3011244 ARG4A/CSD LIN. DEP.ESP. 2.25/3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:3011245ARG4A JJ URQ. MIDLAND 2.556/2.95|2.85|4.30|4.908.50 9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90 |3.50)2.25 |7.50]2.35|9.00 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.10
21:30/11246/ARG4A CORDOB.R. CLAYPOLE 2.65/2.90|2.80|4.50|4.809.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70]2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
21:30/11266 ARG4A S.MAR.B. YUPANQUI 1.55|3.706.00(2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.20[3.00 | 14.0|2.00|2.50|1.70 | 5.20
21:30111275ARG 5 |CENTRA.B. CSR ESP. 3.60/3.05/2.10|6.00|3.50|11.0 | 6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.75 | 5.60 [ 2.55 | 10.5|2.05 |6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
21:30/11288 ARG 5 |S.BARRAC. EL PORV. 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.90 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:30| 1456 |ARG2B|CD MAIPU FERRO O. 1.833.30|4.30[2.95|7.25|5.60 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.75| 11.0|2.15|2.80 [ 2.10 | 4.40
21:30/1470 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX URQUIZA 2.50 1 2.95|2.904.30 | 5.00 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00

21:30/1476 |ARG3 |SACACHIS. CANUELAS 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90 | 5.40 1.29/3.30|7.00 2.55|3.80

21:30/1540 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. CHAPECOE. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:30/4412|SVK 1 |PODBREZ. ZILINA 2.05/3.45|3.303.20|5.20|5.60 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00| 1.95 | 7.25|1.563 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.40
21:30/4535|RUM 1 |[FCSB CLUJ 2.40/3.20|3.103.90|5.308.00 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
21:5511276/ARG3APENAR.CS S.MART.M. 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.5010.01.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.40|3.25[2.15|7.00|2.40|9.50|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
22:00[11267/ARG3A|VILLA RA. DOUGLAS 2.90/2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30|9.009.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
22:00111277|/ARG3AESTU.S.L. F.C.OESTE 1.85]3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 [13.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5[2.15|2.80[2.15| 4.30
22:00111296/BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ ROY.PARI 2.15]3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20|6.259.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40 | 2.70 [ 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.00 | 2.75

22:0011309 BR4PF |TUNA LUSO MARANHAO (3:2) 12.15|3.25|3.25[3.50|5.406.50 |9.50)1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70 | 2.85]1.95|6.50[2.25 | 9.00 [1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25| 3.10

22:00111310 BR4PF |ANAPOLIS EC DEMOC. (0:0) | 1.75|3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0)1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.203.10 2.25]1.82|5.90[2.75|12.0[2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50

22:0011311/BR4PF |SOUSA PB FALCON (1:1) 2.25|3.2013.10]3.70]5.20|7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
22:0011314 BR4PF |NACIO.AM PARNAHYBA (0:2) | 1.45|4.00|7.00)2.15]|12.03.15|27.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 |1.70|1.62 | 3.90| 3.05| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
22:0011333 BR4PF |NACION.PB ASA (0:1) 1.80|3.35/4.40[2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.10 | 4.50
22:00111414CFR  |ELCHE PARMA 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.704.00|7.25|8.00f1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75[3.70 | 3.05[ 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.15 | 2.35
22:00/1396 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD COLO coLo 2.70 3.05]2.604.504.30|8.50 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.80 |3.60)2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
22:00| 1449 |ARG2B|RIVADAVIA DEP.RIES. 2.05/3.10/3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
22:00| 1450 |ARG2B|ATL.RAF. CA BROWN 2.05/3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
22:00| 1455 ARG2BJATL.MITRE CA ATLAN. 2.10]3.05/3.603.50|6.00]6.75|11.0/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.10 | 2.85[2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10|2.90 ] 2.50 | 4.10
22:00/1510 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO ATL.MIN 2.20/3.203.503.60|5.90|7.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[4.20|3.10/2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.50 | 3.70
22:00/1512 |BRA 1 |VASCO GREMIO 2.95|3.25|2.4514.904.1019.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.60 |4.20(2.20 |9.00]2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.50
22:00/1558 |BRA 3 |ALTOS PAYSANDU 3.30/3.10]2.205.60 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.00 | 4.90[2.35|9.50] 2.00 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
22:00|1559 |BRA 3 |OPERAR.PR SAO BERN. 1.823.25/4.50[2.95/7.50|5.60 | 15.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.803.80 | 2.45]1.926.00(2.90 | 12.0|2.25|3.00|2.30 | 5.30
22:00|1566 | BRA 3 |[NAUTICO CSA 1.95|3.104.10|3.20|7.00|6.25 | 13.0| 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 1795 |COS2AQUEPOS C. MARINEROS 2.05/3.403.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.00 | 2.50(1.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60

22:00/2783 |BIH 1 |VELEZ GOSK 1.33 4.70|8.50(1.87 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.80 | 1.47]1.45|3.15|3.10|18.0[1.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
22:00/4606 HRV 1 |RIJEKA ISTR.1961 1.53 14.10|6.50(2.30|11.0]3.60 [27.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.30 | 1.82]1.65|4.10]3.00 | 13.0[1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.80
22:05|8795 |SerS| |IMT VOZDOVAC 2.85|3.20|2.604.80|4.30]9.50 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.30 | 4.00|2.20 |8.00]2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.60
22:30/1305|VEN 1 |CARABOBO METROPOL. 1.85|3.304.20[3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 | 6.00[2.75|10.5[2.15|2.80 | 2.15| 4.30
22:30| 1444 | ARG2A|S.MARTIN ALL BOYS 1.75]3.30|4.80)2.80|8.50|5.50 [16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85 | 12.0[2.25|2.95[2.15|5.20
23:0011242 ARG3A/RESISTEN. GIMNAS.T. 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10]5.208.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
23:0011272/ ARG3A|CEN.NORTE CRUCERO 1.62|3.45|5.70[2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.30 | 2.10) 1.77 | 5.70[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.97 | 5.90
23:00| 1285 |CO2CL REAL KAR. BOCA CALI 1.703.45/4.90|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.003.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50[2.70 | 12.0[1.98 | 2.55| 1.85| 4.40
23:00/1292 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA BARRANQ. 2.05/3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.40 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.10
23:00/ 1385 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA GUARAN.A. 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.45 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
23:00|1685 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. C.VALLEJO 2.90|3.202.35|4.90|3.809.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30 | 3.99)2.15|8.00|2.05|6.75|1.85 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.40
23:15/1686 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA S.CRISTAL 2.703.202.50|4.40 | 4.208.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
23:30/1485 |[ECU 1 |CUMBAYA GUAYA.C. 1.953.25|3.80(3.20|6.25|6.00 [11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.926.25|2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25| 3.90
00:0011279/CAN 1 |VANC. FC VALOUR 3.503.35|2.00|5.60|3.15|10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.60 | 4.70[2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
00:00111312)NIC 1 |H&H EXP. MASACHAPA  12.20 |3.30(3.10f3.50 | 5.10[6.50 |9.00)1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65]1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
00:00[11315BR4PF |RETRO PE PACAJ.CE (2:1) 1.75]3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 [13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.77 | 3.70
00:00/1278 |COL 1 |CD EQUI. AM.CALI 2.50/3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90]8.00 | 9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.40|3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
00:00| 1435 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE ARABE UN. 2.65/2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.30|3.70[2.25|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.256
00:00| 1442 | ARG2APATRONAT DEP.MORON 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
00:00| 1475 |HON1 |CD MARAT. VIDA 1.75|3.45/4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.10) 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
00:00|1556 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE ABC RN 1.533.60|6.75[2.35/13.0|3.90 | 25.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|2.80 |1.97|1.72|4.70[3.15|18.0|2.35|2.85|1.82| 6.25
00:00| 1565 | GUA1ADEP.ACH. MUNICIPAL 4.00|3.45/1.85(6.00|2.85|11.0/5.40)1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|5.80|5.40]|2.40 | 10.5[1.77 | 5.10(1.80|2.203.20 | 1.77
00:00| 1794 |COS2A/UR.CORON. DESAMPAR. 1.80 | 3.50|4.20[2.75|6.25|4.50 [ 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
00:30111294/BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. STRONGEST 4.00 3.45|1.85[16.00|2.90|11.05.40]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.50|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80 | 5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 1.82
00:30| 1397 |CHIL1 |COPIAPO CURICO U. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
00:30/1410 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO SANT.MOR. 1.903.45|3.80(3.00|5.80|5.40 [10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10]2.30|9.50 [1.75| 2.10 [ 1.85 | 3.00
00:30/1513 |BRA 1 |BAHIA AMER.MIN. 1.97 13.50|3.90f3.15|5.90|5.80 [11.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]3.20 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.80|2.45| 11.0[1.78 | 2.25[2.00 | 3.20
00:30/1520 |BRA 1 |CORITIBA BRAGANT. 2.85|3.25|2.55|4.80|4.20|9.50 |9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[5.00 | 3.90)2.20 | 7.75]2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.50
00:30| 1557 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO BOTAFOGO 2.50 | 3.15|3.004.20 | 5.108.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.10
00:55111305 ARG3A9.JULIO J.ANTON. 1.623.40/5.90[2.55/10.0|4.60 | 19.0)1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.503.35/2.20) 1.82|5.80[3.10 | 13.0|2.35|3.00|2.00 | 6.50
00:5511306/ARG3ABELGR.S. SUNCHALES 1.753.35|4.70(2.80 | 8.00|5.40 [ 16.0 ] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40)3.45|2.30|1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.05 | 4.80
00:55[11316/BR4PF |[MARINGA CAMBORIU (0:0) | 1.80|3.35/4.40)12.85|7.25]5.50 | 14.011.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35|1.826.00|2.65|11.0]2.05|2.70 ] 2.05 | 4.30

00:55[11325NWSL |OL REIG.W PORTLAN.W 2.8013.25/2.404.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 3.60 [ 2.05 | 7.25|1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25

01:15/1306 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO ANGOSTURA  |1.50/3.90|6.25]2.25/10.03.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[2.35|1.77|1.62|3.99|2.95|15.0|2.00 | 2.40 [ 1.62 | 4.90

01:30|1386 |PRY 1 |INACION.A. GUAIRENA 1.703.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15] 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60

02:00[11304 ARG3AFORMOSA BOKA UN. 1.80]3.25|4.60[2.95|8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40

02:00111317]ME1W |NECAXA W PUEBLA W 2.15/3.7012.803.45|4.606.25 |8.50|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.50

02:00|1487 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. GUALACEO 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.90|16.0]2.60 |35.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]1.82|1.50)1.45|3.20|3.10[18.0[1.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10

02:00/1560 |BRA 1 |CUIABA FLAMENGO 3.05/3.15/2.45]5.304.10110.0 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.60)2.25|10.0)2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.65
02:00| 1569 |GUA1AD.XINAB. COATEPEQ. 1.623.60|5.40(2.50|8.50|4.20 [17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.724.70|2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72| 4.50
02:00/1688 |PER 1 |MELGAR UNIVERS. 1.95]3.25|3.80(3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
02:00/1784 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. HEREDIANO 2.00/3.30|3.60]3.20|5.606.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
02:05/1731 |MEX 2 |CELAYA MORELIA 2.00/3.30/3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.45|2.60[1.87 |6.00|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
02:10/1284 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI ATL.NAC. 2.30/3.20/3.003.705.00|7.25|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.90 | 3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
02:15/1436 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. ATLET.C. 1.48 14.10|6.25(2.15/10.03.20 [25.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.05 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.75| 13.0[1.78 | 2.15[1.50 | 4.10

02:30111293 BOL 1 |WILSTERM. ALW.READY 2.80/3.15]2.4514.704.108.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.00 | 3.80[2.15|7.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45

03:0011329NIC 1 |DIRANGEN DE.OCOTAL 1.304.909.50(1.80|17.0|2.40 |50.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|1.72 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.00{3.35|19.01.90 | 2.10|1.32| 5.40

03:00| 1398 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA PALESTINO 2.40/3.30/2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10[1.90 | 6.25| 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ) 2.15 | 2.40

04:00[11318 ME1W |MAZATL.W LEON W 7.004.701.35|10.5|1.8232.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05| 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95]3.70 | 1.30
04:00|1307 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL H.COLMEN. 2.10/3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
04:20/1288 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO SANTA FE 2.50 |3.05|2.85|4.204.908.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
04:3011273 CONL |DALLAS INT.MIAMI 2.80/3.702.1514.50 | 3.408.00|5.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40(3.90 |3.30)1.87 |6.50| 1.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
06:05/1722 MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ TAPATIO 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.60
10:3011284WC W |[ENGLANDW  |NIGERIAW 1.30]5.20|11.0)1.85]20.0]2.65|70.0]|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.80]2.15|1.57|1.57 | 3.603.80 | 25.0 [ 2.65 | 2.90 [ 1.50 | 8.50
11:00/4793 [IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PSM 2.75|3.15]2.504.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60|2.15 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45




